
December 2018 Itinerary

Maasai Conference – Kilgoris
 

December 4 – 9, 2018

Travel to Nairobi  
Day 1:  Thu, Nov 29 – Fly from U.S.
Day 2:  Fri, Nov 30 – Arrive Nairobi - Mayweather
Day 3:  Sat, Dec  1 – Travel to Narok - Seasons
Day 4:  Sun, Dec  2 – Travel to Olulaimutia – Church – Manyatta Camp
Day 5:  Mon, Dec  3 – Meet with Executive Team in Olulaimutia, travel to Kilgoris

Conference in Kilgoris
Day 6:  Tue, Dec  4 – Conference in Kilgoris – Southwest Hotel
Day 7:  Wed, Dec  5 – Conference in Kilgoris 
Day 8:  Thu, Dec  6 – Conference in Kilgoris
Day 9:  Fri, Dec  7 – Conference in Kilgoris 
Day 10: Sat, Dec  8 – Conference in Kilgoris 
Day 11: Sun, Dec  9 – Conference in Kilgoris 

Day 12: Mon, Dec 10 – Travel to Majengo, Eldoret – Pearl Hotel
Day 13: Tue, Dec 11 – Travel to Nairobi   
Day 14: Wed, Dec 12 – Fly home to U.S.


